TENDER FOR PRINTING AND SUPPLY OF  

KTIL-TOURISM JOURNAL2026 

TENDER NO: KTIL/Admn/2025-26/TJ 

DATED: 12.12.2025 

Tenders are invited from reputed Multi colour Web/Sheet Offset Printers having own press at 

Kerala or Tamil Nadu for printing and supply of 2500 Nos (Two Thousand Five Hundred only) 

KTIL – Tourism Journal2026.The tenderer should have experience in the printing field for a 

minimum period of 3 years. The Companies/Firms which are blacklisted by the Govt./Public sector 

Undertakings are not eligible for participating in this Tender.